

[C.R.P.67] – Form No.4(Civil) Deposition Sheets (R.P.No.57)

IN THE COURT OF THE
ADDL. DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, KOPPAL
(SITTING AT GANGAVATHI)

M.V.C. No.431/2023

Duly sworn on: 02.08.2025

**Further Examination in chief by: Counsel for
Petitioner:**

I am producing the following documents:

Ex.P.-14	Certified copy of the further statement of complaint
Ex.P.-15	Certified copies of statements -8 in numbers
Ex.P.-16	True copy of the Inquest mahazar
Ex.P.-17	True copy of the B register extract
Ex.P.-18	Notarized copy of Adhar card of Petitioner No.1
Ex.P.-19	Notarized copy of Adhar card of Petitioner No.2
Ex.P.-20	Notarized copy of Adhar card of Petitioner No.3
Ex.P.-21	Notarized copy of Adhar card of Petitioner No.4
Ex.P.-22	Notarized copy of Adhar card of Petitioner No.5

**Cross-Examination by Sri SNM adv for Respondent
No.3:**

Counsel for Respondent No.3 prays time. Hence,
cross-examination is adjourned.

(Typed to my dictation in open Court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

(Sadananda Nagappa Naik)
Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
Koppal (Sitting at Gangavathi).